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Type Arm. lm Art. no. 830 E-no. Lumen Art. no. 840 E-no. L W H c/c Power Weight

Humid LED 4000 Nödljus 4110 4 534 22-Nöd 72 156 06 4280 4 534 26-Nöd 72 156 07 1192 152 50 900 35 4

Humid LED 4600 Nödljus 4670 4 534 01-Nöd 72 173 03 4870 4 534 03-Nöd 72 173 04 1192 152 50 900 40 4

Humid LED 6000 Nödljus 5820 4 535 01-Nöd 72 173 05 6060 4 535 05-Nöd 72 173 06 1492 152 50 1200 50 4

INDUSTRIAL  |  HUMID LED

-marked enclosed IP 44 luminaire.

Slim housing of galvanized steel.
Powdercoated RAL 9016.Endscaps made 
from high-impact plastic. 
Linearprismatic opal acrylic diffusor.

Mounting flush to ceiling, on adjustable 
brackets, rails or wire.

Connection via ends or top surface. As 
standard with 5-pole terminalblock.

Available in several versions depending 
on dimming, control and connection 
options.

Lifetime L80 Ta25 100000h (B50) 
MacAdam 3 SDCM CRI: >80 | D | CE
Energyclass (LED module): C 
LED exchangeable.

45 Bracket Wirebracket

Accessories Art no. E no.

Wirebracket (pair) 9 550 30 79 550 30

Shelterbracket/part 9 550 26 79 104 29

Adjustable bracket(par) 9 550 18 79 550 19

45/90 bracket (pair) 9 550 10 79 550 10

45 bracket (pair) 9 550 11 –

Spare parts Art no. E no.

Opal shade 589 mm 9 552 74 79 550 41

Opal shade 1189 mm 9 552 76 79 550 43

Opal shade 1488 mm 9 552 78 79 550 45

Frosted shade 1488 mm 9 552 80 –

*  Equipped with amplitude-dimmable driver for DALI, push-button control and corridorfunction.

Adjustable 
bracket (pair)

Type Arm. lm Art. no. 830 E-no. Lumen Art. no. 840 E-no. L W H c/c Power Weight

Humid LED 2300 2190 4 534 08 72 541 04 2280 4 534 10 72 541 05 592 152 50 500 21 3

Humid LED 4000 4110 4 534 22 72 126 85 4280 4 534 26 72 126 87 1192 152 50 900 35 4

Humid LED 4600 4670 4 534 01 72 541 00 4870 4 534 03 72 541 01 1192 152 50 900 40 4

Humid LED 6000 5820 4 535 01 72 126 89 6060 4 535 05 72 126 91 1492 152 50 1200 50 4

Humid LED 8500 Frost 7790 4 535 21 72 126 93 8120 4 535 25 72 132 70 1492 152 50 1200 57 4

On / Off

Type Arm. lm Art. no. 830 E-no. Lumen Art. no. 840 E-no. L W H c/c Power Weight

Humid LED 2300 TDC* 2190 4 534 12 72 541 06 2280 4 534 14 72 541 07 592 152 50 500 21 3

Humid LED 4000 TDC* 4110 4 534 30 72 132 73 4280 4 534 34 72 132 79 1192 152 50 900 35 4

Humid LED 4600 TDC* 4670 4 534 05 72 541 02 4870 4 534 06 72 541 03 1192 152 50 900 40 4

Humid LED 6000 TDC* 5820 4 535 09 72 132 83 6060 4 535 13 72 132 89 1492 152 50 1200 50 4

Humid LED 8500 Frost TDC* 7790 4 535 29 72 132 91 8120 4 535 33 72 132 92 1492 152 50 1200 57 4
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* Equipped with amplitude-dimmable driver for DALI, push-button control and corridor function.
** Equipped with amplitude-dimmable driver for DALI.

Type Arm. lm Art. no. 830 E-no. Lumen Art. no. 840 E-no. L W H c/c Power Weight

Humid LED 2300 Sensor 2190 4 534 16 72 113 39 2280 4 534 18 72 113 40 592 152 50 500 21 3

Humid LED 4000 Sensor 4110 4 534 24 72 126 86 4280 4 534 28 72 126 88 1192 152 50 900 35 4

Humid LED 4600 Sensor 4670 4 534 02 72 541 08 4870 4 534 04 72 541 09 1192 152 50 900 40 4

Humid LED 6000 Sensor 5820 4 535 03 72 126 90 6060 4 535 07 72 126 92 1492 152 50 1200 50 4

Humid LED 8500 Frost Sens 7790 4 535 23 72 173 07 8120 4 535 27 72 173 08 1492 152 50 1200 57 4

Sensor

INDUSTRIAL  |  HUMID LED

Type Arm. lm Art. no. 830 E-no. Lumen Art. no. 840 E-no. L W H c/c Power Weight

Humid LED 2300 Sensor TDC* 2190 4 534 19 72 132 71 2280 4 534 15 72 132 72 592 152 50 500 21 3

Humid LED 4000 Sensor TDC* 4110 4 534 32 72 132 78 4280 4 534 36 72 132 80 1192 152 50 900 35 4

Humid LED 4600 Sensor TDC* 4670 4 534 07 72 132 81 4870 4 534 09 72 132 82 1192 152 50 900 40 4

Humid LED 6000 Sensor TDC* 5820 4 535 11 72 132 88 6060 4 535 15 72 132 90 1492 152 50 1200 50 4

Humid LED 8500 Frost Sens TDC* 7790 4 535 31 72 173 09 8120 4 535 35 72 173 10 1492 152 50 1200 57 4

Sensor TDC

Type Arm. lm Art. no. 830 E-no. Lumen Art. no. 840 E-no. L W H c/c Power Weight

Humid LED 2300 Sensor BT 2190 4 534 56 72 173 11 2280 4 534 58 72 173 12 592 152 50 500 21 3

Humid LED 4000 Sensor BT 4110 4 534 64 72 173 13 4280 4 534 68 72 173 14 1192 152 50 900 35 4

Humid LED 4600 Sensor BT 4670 4 534 42 72 173 15 4870 4 534 44 72 173 16 1192 152 50 900 40 4

Humid LED 6000 Sensor BT 5820 4 535 43 72 173 17 6060 4 535 47 72 173 18 1492 152 50 1200 50 4

Humid LED 8500 Frost Sens BT 7790 4 535 53 72 173 19 8120 4 535 57 72 173 20 1492 152 50 1200 57 4

Sensor BT

Type Arm. lm Art. no. 830 E-no. Lumen Art. no. 840 E-no. L W H c/c Power Weight

Humid LED 2300 Sensor BT Dali 2190 4 534 57 72 173 21 2280 4 534 55 72 173 22 592 152 50 500 21 3

Humid LED 4000 Sensor BT Dali 4110 4 534 72 72 173 23 4280 4 534 76 72 173 24 1192 152 50 900 35 4

Humid LED 4600 Sensor BT Dali 4670 4 534 47 72 173 25 4870 4 534 53 72 173 26 1192 152 50 900 40 4

Humid LED 6000 Sensor BT Dali 5820 4 535 51 72 173 27 6060 4 535 55 72 173 28 1492 152 50 1200 50 4

Humid LED 8500 Frost Sens BT Dali 7790 4 535 61 72 173 29 8120 4 535 65 72 173 30 1492 152 50 1200 57 4

Sensor BT DALI **

Sensor: Turns on/off on movement, can handle max 8 units.
Sensor TDC: Turns on when movement occures, after this it will dim to 10%, turns off after 15 min. Can be 
programmed at order for different times or never to turn off.

Bluetoothcommunikation have big advantages when upgrading existing projects, can easily group the luminaires 
without need for extra cabling.

Sensor BT:  Grouping and configuration through app via Bluetooth.     
Sensor BT Dali: Sensor BT with more possibilities on site like lightlevels and times.


